
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

57 

11 

19 

09 

01 

22 

32 

12 

43 

26 

47 

20 

55 

50 

24 

31 

16 

59 

13 

02 

60 

46 

03 

30 

33 

100 

35 

41 

10 

06 

14 

05 

36 

17 

29 

27 

25 

07 

18 

15 

21 

44 

23 

53 

28 

Name 

HANTZIS  

KOUKEAS 

KK 

GERGES M 

PAPOUTSIS/WILHELMSEN 

BERT 

KILIAKIOUDIS 

POZIDIS 

KONTARAKIS 

PAPAZOGLOU TASOS 

VERMILLION_47 

GEORGIAKOS 

DOD 

SIDERIS 

ALFAKOST 

THE 

KASIMATIS 

Alfa 33 P4 

Dr ALFISTI 

KOSTADIMAS NIKOS 

KAKLIS 

CAFETERIAKIAS 

Septor GTA 

KATSOULIS MELETIS 

SIFOUN 

DOULAMIS 

PRAPAS 

BEBISR 

JOHNNYSNAKE 

LELOS 

JOHNMARA 

GEOULAS 

TELAKOS 

VASCO 911 

MARATOS KONSTANTINOS 

FOTINOS GIORGOS 

KARAHALIOS 

TIMOS 

AGGELOS81 

KALFO 

GISDAKIS STEFANOS 

PETKOS D. 

FOUFOUDAKIS 

TAHTSIDIS 

STELIOS 78 

Class 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

AUTO 

ALFA ROMEO 

Overall BestTm 

1:24.397 

1:32.276 

1:32.352 

1:32.504 

1:32.736 

1:33.046 

1:33.390 

1:33.533 

1:33.948 

1:35.937 

1:36.172 

1:36.777 

1:37.258 

1:37.530 

1:37.548 

1:37.551 

1:37.632 

1:38.024 

1:38.089 

1:38.112 

1:38.468 

1:38.702 

1:38.740 

1:39.212 

1:39.224 

1:40.181 

1:40.420 

1:40.584 

1:41.073 

1:41.744 

1:42.223 

1:43.043 

1:43.176 

1:43.328 

1:44.562 

1:46.143 

1:46.518 

1:46.567 

1:46.675 

1:50.324 

1:50.537 

1:52.338 

1:53.734 

1:54.278 

2:00.190 

R1. Best Tm 

1:35.656 

1:40.123 

1:40.521 

1:44.798 

1:39.153 

1:39.565 

1:36.252 

1:39.445 

1:54.921 

1:42.534 

1:41.794 

1:37.632 

1:50.052 

1:40.161 

2:04.384 

1:44.035 

1:42.527 

1:41.353 

1:46.867 

1:46.945 

1:46.827 

1:54.980 

1:54.457 

1:51.515 

1:46.874 

1:51.035 

1:52.390 

1:55.337 

2:00.848 

1:53.734 

2:13.572 

R2. Best Tm 

1:24.397 

1:34.146 

1:34.588 

1:36.039 

1:40.682 

1:36.733 

1:35.266 

1:35.466 

1:33.948 

1:41.832 

1:36.172 

1:36.777 

1:37.787 

1:37.530 

1:39.787 

1:39.300 

1:40.100 

1:38.089 

1:38.112 

1:38.810 

1:41.312 

1:39.363 

1:39.212 

1:39.224 

1:40.584 

1:42.487 

1:43.147 

1:42.223 

1:43.310 

1:45.162 

1:44.562 

1:47.568 

1:46.518 

1:46.567 

1:46.675 

1:50.324 

1:50.537 

1:59.411 

2:06.167 

R3. Best Tm 

1:24.748 

1:32.276 

1:32.352 

1:32.504 

1:32.736 

1:33.046 

1:33.390 

1:33.533 

1:35.937 

1:37.258 

1:47.460 

1:37.548 

1:37.551 

1:38.024 

1:39.109 

1:38.468 

1:38.702 

1:38.740 

1:40.713 

1:40.181 

1:40.420 

1:41.073 

1:41.744 

1:42.617 

1:43.043 

1:43.176 

1:43.328 

1:46.143 

1:52.338 

1:54.278 

2:00.190 

Printed: 21/3/2022 9:28:16 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

Alfisti.gr 13th International TrackDay 

SUNDAY 

AUTO EVENT BEST TIMES 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 


